11.00

26.25

41.50 12 72 lbs
57.00 14 84 Ibs
72.50 16 96 Ibs

88.00

105.00

127.00

170.00

108 Ibs

120 Ibs

132 Ibs

24 144 Ibs

PA-28 150-180

24 Gal Usable

N Number Here

FuelStik "Master"

Patent Pending

www.fuelstik.com

Cut Along Bold Lines - Finished Size 8 15/16"

Caution - The
operator of the
FuelStik "Master"
IS solely
responsible to
assure that the
correct scale is
properly installed
in the Float Tube
and that through
on-ground
experience the
operator has
observed that

the quantities
shown are
accurate. The
FuelStick is a
secondary means
of estimating fuel
qualtitiy

and in no way is
meant to replace
the fuel measuring
equipment
mandated by
FAR's or

v otherwise.
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