11.00	8	48 lbs		X
26.25	10	60 lbs		Caution - The
41.50	12	72 lbs		operator of the FuelStik "Master"
57.00	14	84 lbs		is solely responsible to
72.50	16	96 lbs	16"	assure that the correct scale is properly installed
88.00	18	108 lbs	re 8 15/	in the Float Tube and that through
105.00	20	120 lbs	ished Si	on-ground experience the
127.00	22	132 lbs	Lines - Fin	operator has observed that the quantities
			Cut Along Bold Lines - Finished Size 8 15/16"	shown are accurate. The FuelStick is a secondary means of estimating fuel
170.00	24	144 lbs		qualtitiy
		1 50-180 Usable		and in no way is
	21 Sar Osable			meant to replace
	N Number Here			the fuel measuring
	† Juaisuk			equipment
	1 Winstess			mandated by
	FuelStik "Master"			FAR's or
	Patent Pending www.fuelstik.com			otherwise.
	<u>www.rue</u>	ISUK.COM	X	/